
K4-GP 予選 Group-1 2023 / 1 / 28 15:39

結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 253 GP-5 1 Team DEMENTIA VETS GT35 2'05.424 4 / 4 130.970
2 2 GP-4 1 ゆらたく屋 ﾌｫｰMira-1 2'07.719 4 / 4 2.295 2.295 128.617
3 22 GP-5 2 AMS ｻﾞｳﾙｽﾋｰﾚｰｽﾌﾟﾗｲﾄ 2'09.095 6 / 6 3.671 1.376 127.246
4 5 GP-4 2 IMAGE with TTRC IMAGE 936 nsj 2'10.925 4 / 9 5.501 1.830 125.467
5 193 GP-4 3 MEBIUS MEBIUS 908 2'14.917 2 / 10 9.493 3.992 121.755
6 830 GP-3 1 TEAM JCC ﾔｯｻﾝﾏﾙ ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ 2'19.949 10 / 11 14.525 5.032 117.377
7 307 GP-3 2 ROSSO@Hiro Rosso@Hiro 2'20.144 9 / 9 14.720 0.195 117.214
8 192 GP-3 3 DXL MEBIUS DXLﾒﾋﾞｳｽ ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ 2'20.147 8 / 11 14.723 0.003 117.211
9 150 GP-3-F 1 ﾎﾝﾀﾞｱｸｾｽ ﾓｰｽﾎﾟ部 S660Modulo 2'21.177 5 / 8 15.753 1.030 116.356
10 362 GP-3-F 2 DNAﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ D-SPORT LYUｺﾍﾟﾝ 2'21.787 10 / 11 16.363 0.610 115.855
11 92 GP-5 3 TeamTAISAN 92Jr. TeamTAISAN92Jr. 2'23.242 3 / 4 17.818 1.455 114.679
12 4 GP-4 4 AMS ｻﾞｳﾙｽﾏｸﾗｰﾚﾝ8B 2'23.724 5 / 5 18.300 0.482 114.294
13 7 GP-5 4 ﾁｰﾑ北山 2HLM 2'24.376 11 / 11 18.952 0.652 113.778
14 618 GP-3-F 3 ﾁｰﾑ 佐藤 G･G Racingｱﾙﾄﾊﾞﾝ 2'24.607 9 / 9 19.183 0.231 113.596
15 62 GP-3 4 ﾁｰﾑｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾄﾞｯｸﾞ ｱｸﾚﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾄﾞｯｸﾞRSWﾐﾗ 2'26.433 5 / 6 21.009 1.826 112.180
16 300 GP-3-F 4 CKP U‐30 CKP U‐30 ﾐﾗ 2'27.642 2 / 9 22.218 1.209 111.261

3 GP-5 ｼﾛﾏ 麻微 谷さんと 風小僧 MAD23AT
33 GP-4 HULA RACING ｹﾛﾖﾝR
56 GP-5 ｼｲﾅENGﾏｯﾄ23 ｼｲﾅENGﾏｯﾄ23B23
67 GP-3 Team SUCCEED ｻｸｼｰﾄﾞｶﾌﾟﾁ
79 GP-5 ﾁｰﾑﾗｯﾌﾟwithﾎﾞｲｽQ ｻﾝｸﾗﾌﾄSCS9
80 GP-3 BRIG TARGET松島商事VIVIO
83 GP-5 ss☆μ銀座ﾒﾝﾀﾙｸﾘﾆｯｸ Sarah-R

121 GP-3-F ﾃｸﾓと愉快なお客たち ﾃｸﾓｱﾙﾄﾝ23ばんたぼ
125 GP-4 STING浜松-RT ﾖﾀｼﾁ君(ﾄﾖﾀ7Jr,)
131 GP-3 ﾁｰﾑﾅｯｸｳｴｽﾄ ﾅｯｸｳｴｽﾄ ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ
173 GP-5 ﾁｰﾑｲﾅﾐｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞ ｲﾅﾐｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞRⅡ
227 GP-3 遖(あっぱれ) ｶﾁﾃｰﾉ
230 GP-4 OB/OGｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾐﾆｸｰﾊﾟｰRR
265 GP-4 ﾌﾘｰｳｪｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ ﾌﾘｰｳｪｲﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞR18
283 GP-3 KATZ RACING KATZ WESTｳﾞｨｳﾞｨｵ
295 GP-5 FIRST RACING FR-7
501 GP-4 熊さん と その お友達 前川自動車FK4-R003
700 GP-3-F ﾏｰｼｬﾝｸﾚｰﾄ･ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝ ﾏｰｸﾚｹﾝｳｯﾄﾞDXLｺﾍﾟﾝ
710 GP-3 ｱｸﾚｲﾑのゆかいななかまたち YSRｱﾙﾄ
711 GP-3 POMｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ U2ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ
746 GP-3-F ﾁｰﾑ蹊(こみち) はしれkei子ちゃん
776 GP-3 ADVANｱｳﾄﾓｰﾀﾞYH76 ADVANｱｳﾄﾓｰﾀﾞEA11
777 GP-4 TEAM-T弐号機 TEAM-T弐号機
809 GP-3 KKﾘﾀｰﾝｽﾞ KKﾘﾀｰﾝｽﾞ ｳﾞｨｳﾞｨｵ
880 GP-3-F COPEN DreamTeam DREAMCOPENWA
910 GP-3 NFC-1 NFC-1 ﾜｰｸｽ
911 GP-3 NFC-1 L&Aﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾞ ﾜｰｸｽ
917 GP-4 ﾁｰﾑﾅｯｸｳｴｽﾄ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ917ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰﾅｯｸ
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


